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PAIGNTON AMATEUR SWIMMING & LIFE SAVING SOCIETY. 
(Affiliated to the A.S.A. South West Region, Devon County A.S.A., and Royal Life-saving Society) 

50m Sprint Meet 2016. 
(UNDER A.S.A. LAWS, REGULATIONS & TECHNICAL RULES.) 

 
Licensed at Level 4 for entry into Devon County and level 3 meets.     Licence number 4SW161033 

Open to swimmers from Paignton, Brixham & Oddicombe Swimming Clubs. 
Age on day of competition 

All events are (HDW) heat declared winner 
 

Admiral Centre,                                                          Saturday 28th  May 2016. 
Brixham                                                                 Warm Up :- 2.00 P. M. 
                                                               Start :- 2.30 P. M.  

EVENT 1 Boys/Girls Open 50m Freestyle       
BOYS 08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Nathan Apps 8 Paignton     43.84   98  
2. Sam HEXT 8 Paignton     45.26   89  
3. Billy Frost 8 Paignton   1:00.09   38  
 
BOYS 09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Finnigan Hadley 9 Paignton     38.07   150  
2. Daniel Winter 9 Brixham     41.35   117  
3. Nathan Maddison-Holgat 9 Brixham     42.43   108  
4. Thomas Hart 9 Brixham     42.43   108  
5. Arren Button 9 Paignton     55.56   48  
6. Matthew Oakden 9 Paignton     55.63   48  
 
BOYS 10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Luca Hail;ey 10 Paignton     32.52   241  
2. Morgan Ashford 10 Paignton     36.09   176  
3. Angus Graham 10 Paignton     39.60   133  
 
BOYS 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Harry Joiner 11 Paignton     33.34   224  
2. Max Adderley 11 Paignton     37.40   158  
3. Callum Hodge 11 Brixham     38.69   143  
4. Louie Howarth 11 Paignton     39.54   134  
5. Kyle Wray 11 Paignton     59.98   38  
  Jack Tilley 11 Paignton  DNC     
 
BOYS 12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Edward Brown 12 Paignton     30.66   288  
2. Jordan Hughes 12 Paignton     30.84   283  
3. Jack Taylor 12 Paignton     31.32   270  
4. Samuel Alden 12 Paignton     33.24   226  
 
BOYS 13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Bradley Hayward 13 Brixham     34.94   194  
  Jordan Pillar-Thorn 13 Brixham  DNC     
 
BOYS 14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jake Adderley 14 Paignton     28.07   376  
2. Benjamin Sanders-Wyatt 14 Paignton     30.05   306  
3. Samuel Procter 14 Paignton     30.58   290  
 
BOYS 15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Adam Reed 15 Paignton     25.68   491  
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 BOYS Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Adam Reed 15 Paignton     25.68   491  
2. Jake Adderley 14 Paignton     28.07   376  
3. Benjamin Sanders-Wyatt 14 Paignton     30.05   306  
4. Samuel Procter 14 Paignton     30.58   290  
5. Edward Brown 12 Paignton     30.66   288  
6. Jordan Hughes 12 Paignton     30.84   283  
7. Jack Taylor 12 Paignton     31.32   270  
8. Luca Hail;ey 10 Paignton     32.52   241  
9. Samuel Alden 12 Paignton     33.24   226  
10. Harry Joiner 11 Paignton     33.34   224  
11. Bradley Hayward 13 Brixham     34.94   194  
12. Morgan Ashford 10 Paignton     36.09   176  
13. Max Adderley 11 Paignton     37.40   158  
14. Finnigan Hadley 9 Paignton     38.07   150  
15. Callum Hodge 11 Brixham     38.69   143  
16. Louie Howarth 11 Paignton     39.54   134  
17. Angus Graham 10 Paignton     39.60   133  
18. Daniel Winter 9 Brixham     41.35   117  
19. Nathan Maddison-Holgat 9 Brixham     42.43   108  
20. Thomas Hart 9 Brixham     42.43   108  
21. Nathan Apps 8 Paignton     43.84   98  
22. Sam HEXT 8 Paignton     45.26   89  
23. Arren Button 9 Paignton     55.56   48  
24. Matthew Oakden 9 Paignton     55.63   48  
25. Kyle Wray 11 Paignton     59.98   38  
26. Billy Frost 8 Paignton   1:00.09   38  
  Jordan Pillar-Thorn 13 Brixham  DNC     
  Jack Tilley 11 Paignton  DNC     
 
GIRLS 07 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Xanthe Rimmer 7 Paignton     53.86   80  
2. Aine Graham 7 Paignton     54.38   78  
3. Florence Hadley 7 Paignton   1:03.97   47  
4. Alana Hailey 7 Paignton   1:05.26   45  
 
GIRLS 08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Isabella Ashford 8 Paignton     44.95   138  
 
GIRLS 09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Isobel Brown 9 Paignton     35.99   269  
2. Alice Brown 9 Paignton     37.17   244  
3. Jasmine Jeffery 9 Paignton     44.20   145  
4. Madeleine Bradburn 9 Paignton     57.10   67  
 
GIRLS 10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Izzy Baker 10 Paignton     35.77   274  
2. Lydia Grover 10 Paignton     38.90   213  
3. Georgina Hallett 10 Brixham     41.10   180  
4. Lilly McPartlan-Morey 10 Brixham     42.45   164  
 
GIRLS 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Amy Hext 11 Paignton     34.30   311  
2. Megan Kendall 11 Paignton     34.92   294  
3. Zoe Hughes 11 Paignton     38.91   213  
4. Ella Britton 11 Paignton     44.74   140  
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 GIRLS 12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Georgina Scoot 12 Paignton     34.82   297  
2. Saha Dayment 12 Paignton     34.88   295 2/H11 
3. Amelia Tyler 12 Brixham     35.35   284  
4. Tilly Rowe 12 Brixham     37.32   241  
5. Nicole Dayment 12 Paignton     38.69   216  
  Amy Ratcliffe 12 Brixham  DNC     
 
GIRLS 13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Georgie Gill 13 Paignton     31.58   398  
2. Mia Smith 13 Brixham     34.68   300  
3. Caitlin Oakden 13 Paignton     34.84   296  
4. Fran Savage 13 Brixham     34.88   295 1/H11 
  Ellie-May Goodman 13 Brixham  DNC     
 
GIRLS 14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jessica Bickley 14 Paignton     30.37   448  
 
GIRLS Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Emma Bickley 17 Paignton     28.52   541  
2. Jessica Bickley 14 Paignton     30.37   448  
3. Jessica Sanders-Wyatt 16 Paignton     30.85   427  
4. Georgie Gill 13 Paignton     31.58   398  
5. Amy Hext 11 Paignton     34.30   311  
6. Mia Smith 13 Brixham     34.68   300  
7. Georgina Scoot 12 Paignton     34.82   297  
8. Caitlin Oakden 13 Paignton     34.84   296  
9. Fran Savage 13 Brixham     34.88   295 1/H11 
10. Saha Dayment 12 Paignton     34.88   295 2/H11 
11. Megan Kendall 11 Paignton     34.92   294  
12. Amelia Tyler 12 Brixham     35.35   284  
13. Izzy Baker 10 Paignton     35.77   274  
14. Isobel Brown 9 Paignton     35.99   269  
15. Alice Brown 9 Paignton     37.17   244  
16. Tilly Rowe 12 Brixham     37.32   241  
17. Nicole Dayment 12 Paignton     38.69   216  
18. Lydia Grover 10 Paignton     38.90   213  
19. Zoe Hughes 11 Paignton     38.91   213  
20. Georgina Hallett 10 Brixham     41.10   180  
21. Lilly McPartlan-Morey 10 Brixham     42.45   164  
22. Jasmine Jeffery 9 Paignton     44.20   145  
23. Ella Britton 11 Paignton     44.74   140  
24. Isabella Ashford 8 Paignton     44.95   138  
25. Xanthe Rimmer 7 Paignton     53.86   80  
26. Aine Graham 7 Paignton     54.38   78  
27. Madeleine Bradburn 9 Paignton     57.10   67  
28. Florence Hadley 7 Paignton   1:03.97   47  
29. Alana Hailey 7 Paignton   1:05.26   45  
  Ellie-May Goodman 13 Brixham  DNC     
  Amy Ratcliffe 12 Brixham  DNC     
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EVENT 2 Boys/Girls Open 50m Breaststroke    
BOYS 08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Billy Frost 8 Paignton   1:11.91   43  
  Nathan Apps 8 Paignton  DQ SA          
  Sam HEXT 8 Paignton  DQ T          
 
BOYS 09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Finnigan Hadley 9 Paignton     53.16   107  
2. Thomas Hart 9 Brixham     53.49   105  
3. Nathan Maddison-Holgat 9 Brixham   1:03.80   61  
4. Matthew Oakden 9 Paignton   1:09.48   47  
5. Arren Button 9 Paignton   1:13.84   39  
 
BOYS 10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Morgan Ashford 10 Paignton     47.76   147  
2. Luca Hail;ey 10 Paignton     49.03   136  
  Angus Graham 10 Paignton  DQ SL          
 
BOYS 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Harry Joiner 11 Paignton     48.47   141  
2. Max Adderley 11 Paignton     52.62   110  
  Jack Tilley 11 Paignton  DNC     
  Kyle Wray 11 Paignton  DQ FI          
  Louie Howarth 11 Paignton  DQ SA          
  Callum Hodge 11 Brixham  DQ SL          
 
BOYS 12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Edward Brown 12 Paignton     39.08   269  
2. Jordan Hughes 12 Paignton     39.46   262  
3. Samuel Alden 12 Paignton     48.48   141  
4. Jack Taylor 12 Paignton     48.74   139  
5. Daniel Britton 12 Paignton   1:01.56   69  
 
BOYS 13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Bradley Hayward 13 Brixham     49.86   129  
  Jordan Pillar-Thorn 13 Brixham  DNC     
 
BOYS 14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jake Adderley 14 Paignton     36.11   341  
2. Samuel Procter 14 Paignton     41.92   218  
3. Benjamin Sanders-Wyatt 14 Paignton     42.02   216  
 
BOYS 15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Adam Reed 15 Paignton     36.38   334  
 
BOYS Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jake Adderley 14 Paignton     36.11   341  
2. Adam Reed 15 Paignton     36.38   334  
3. Edward Brown 12 Paignton     39.08   269  
4. Jordan Hughes 12 Paignton     39.46   262  
5. Samuel Procter 14 Paignton     41.92   218  
6. Benjamin Sanders-Wyatt 14 Paignton     42.02   216  
7. Morgan Ashford 10 Paignton     47.76   147  
8. Harry Joiner 11 Paignton     48.47   141  
9. Samuel Alden 12 Paignton     48.48   141  
10. Jack Taylor 12 Paignton     48.74   139  
11. Luca Hail;ey 10 Paignton     49.03   136  
12. Bradley Hayward 13 Brixham     49.86   129  
13. Max Adderley 11 Paignton     52.62   110  
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 14. Finnigan Hadley 9 Paignton     53.16   107  
15. Thomas Hart 9 Brixham     53.49   105  
16. Daniel Britton 12 Paignton   1:01.56   69  
17. Nathan Maddison-Holgat 9 Brixham   1:03.80   61  
18. Matthew Oakden 9 Paignton   1:09.48   47  
19. Billy Frost 8 Paignton   1:11.91   43  
20. Arren Button 9 Paignton   1:13.84   39  
  Jordan Pillar-Thorn 13 Brixham  DNC     
  Jack Tilley 11 Paignton  DNC     
  Kyle Wray 11 Paignton  DQ FI          
  Nathan Apps 8 Paignton  DQ SA          
  Louie Howarth 11 Paignton  DQ SA          
  Angus Graham 10 Paignton  DQ SL          
  Callum Hodge 11 Brixham  DQ SL          
  Sam HEXT 8 Paignton  DQ T          
 
GIRLS 07 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Aine Graham 7 Paignton   1:11.79   64  
2. Xanthe Rimmer 7 Paignton   1:17.63   51  
3. Florence Hadley 7 Paignton   1:18.08   50  
  Alana Hailey 7 Paignton  DQ SA          
 
GIRLS 08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Isabella Ashford 8 Paignton     58.67   118  
 
GIRLS 09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Isobel Brown 9 Paignton     53.26   158  
2. Alice Brown 9 Paignton     54.75   145  
3. Madeleine Bradburn 9 Paignton   1:05.36   85  
4. Jasmine Jeffery 9 Paignton   1:09.18   72  
 
GIRLS 10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Izzy Baker 10 Paignton     48.09   214  
2. Lydia Grover 10 Paignton     50.13   189  
3. Lilly McPartlan-Morey 10 Brixham     57.60   125  
  Georgina Hallett 10 Brixham  DQ T          
 
GIRLS 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Megan Kendall 11 Paignton     42.94   301  
2. Amy Hext 11 Paignton     44.45   271  
3. Zoe Hughes 11 Paignton     51.19   178  
4. Ella Britton 11 Paignton     59.60   112  
 
GIRLS 12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Saha Dayment 12 Paignton     48.46   209  
2. Tilly Rowe 12 Brixham     52.09   169  
3. Nicole Dayment 12 Paignton     52.35   166  
  Amy Ratcliffe 12 Brixham  DNC     
  Amelia Tyler 12 Brixham  DQ ST          
  Georgina Scoot 12 Paignton  DQ T          
 
GIRLS 13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Caitlin Oakden 13 Paignton     44.03   279  
2. Georgie Gill 13 Paignton     48.35   211  
3. Fran Savage 13 Brixham     52.98   160  
  Ellie-May Goodman 13 Brixham  DNC     
 
GIRLS 14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jesica Bickley 14 Paignton     39.38   391  
  Shauna Howell 14 Brixham  DNC     
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 GIRLS Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Emma Bickley 17 Paignton     38.63   414  
2. Jesica Bickley 14 Paignton     39.38   391  
3. Jessica Sanders-Wyatt 16 Paignton     42.84   303  
4. Megan Kendall 11 Paignton     42.94   301  
5. Caitlin Oakden 13 Paignton     44.03   279  
6. Amy Hext 11 Paignton     44.45   271  
7. Izzy Baker 10 Paignton     48.09   214  
8. Georgie Gill 13 Paignton     48.35   211  
9. Saha Dayment 12 Paignton     48.46   209  
10. Lydia Grover 10 Paignton     50.13   189  
11. Zoe Hughes 11 Paignton     51.19   178  
12. Tilly Rowe 12 Brixham     52.09   169  
13. Nicole Dayment 12 Paignton     52.35   166  
14. Fran Savage 13 Brixham     52.98   160  
15. Isobel Brown 9 Paignton     53.26   158  
16. Alice Brown 9 Paignton     54.75   145  
17. Lilly McPartlan-Morey 10 Brixham     57.60   125  
18. Isabella Ashford 8 Paignton     58.67   118  
19. Ella Britton 11 Paignton     59.60   112  
20. Madeleine Bradburn 9 Paignton   1:05.36   85  
21. Jasmine Jeffery 9 Paignton   1:09.18   72  
22. Aine Graham 7 Paignton   1:11.79   64  
23. Xanthe Rimmer 7 Paignton   1:17.63   51  
24. Florence Hadley 7 Paignton   1:18.08   50  
  Ellie-May Goodman 13 Brixham  DNC     
  Shauna Howell 14 Brixham  DNC     
  Amy Ratcliffe 12 Brixham  DNC     
  Alana Hailey 7 Paignton  DQ SA          
  Amelia Tyler 12 Brixham  DQ ST          
  Georgina Hallett 10 Brixham  DQ T          
  Georgina Scoot 12 Paignton  DQ T          

 
 
 
 
EVENT 3 Boys/Girls Open 100m IM             
BOYS 08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Nathan Apps 8 Paignton   1:52.09   92  
2. Sam HEXT 8 Paignton   2:24.18   43  
3. Billy Frost 8 Paignton   2:42.09   30  
 
BOYS 09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Finnigan Hadley 9 Paignton   1:41.41   124  
  Nathan Maddison-Holgat 9 Brixham  DQ S          
 
BOYS 10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Luca Hail;ey 10 Paignton   1:27.05   197  
2. Morgan Ashford 10 Paignton   1:34.65   153  
3. Angus Graham 10 Paignton   1:50.03   97  
 
 
 
BOYS 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Max Adderley 11 Paignton   1:38.30   136  
2. Louie Howarth 11 Paignton   1:42.06   122  
3. Callum Hodge 11 Brixham   1:42.74   119  
  Kyle Wray 11 Paignton  DNC     
  Harry Joiner 11 Paignton  DNC     
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 BOYS 12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jordan Hughes 12 Paignton   1:17.95   274  
2. Edward Brown 12 Paignton   1:18.61   267  
3. Samuel Alden 12 Paignton   1:30.06   177  
  Jack Taylor 12 Paignton  DQ T          
 
BOYS 13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Bradley Hayward 13 Brixham   1:33.41   159  
  Jordan Pillar-Thorn 13 Brixham  DNC     
 
BOYS 14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jake Adderley 14 Paignton   1:13.22   331  
2. Benjamin Sanders-Wyatt 14 Paignton   1:13.88   322  
3. Samuel Procter 14 Paignton   1:20.23   251  
 
BOYS 15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Adam Reed 15 Paignton   1:09.70   383  
 
BOYS Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Adam Reed 15 Paignton   1:09.70   383  
2. Jake Adderley 14 Paignton   1:13.22   331  
3. Benjamin Sanders-Wyatt 14 Paignton   1:13.88   322  
4. Jordan Hughes 12 Paignton   1:17.95   274  
5. Edward Brown 12 Paignton   1:18.61   267  
6. Samuel Procter 14 Paignton   1:20.23   251  
7. Luca Hail;ey 10 Paignton   1:27.05   197  
8. Samuel Alden 12 Paignton   1:30.06   177  
9. Bradley Hayward 13 Brixham   1:33.41   159  
10. Morgan Ashford 10 Paignton   1:34.65   153  
11. Max Adderley 11 Paignton   1:38.30   136  
12. Finnigan Hadley 9 Paignton   1:41.41   124  
13. Louie Howarth 11 Paignton   1:42.06   122  
14. Callum Hodge 11 Brixham   1:42.74   119  
15. Angus Graham 10 Paignton   1:50.03   97  
16. Nathan Apps 8 Paignton   1:52.09   92  
17. Sam HEXT 8 Paignton   2:24.18   43  
18. Billy Frost 8 Paignton   2:42.09   30  
  Jordan Pillar-Thorn 13 Brixham  DNC     
  Kyle Wray 11 Paignton  DNC     
  Harry Joiner 11 Paignton  DNC     
  Nathan Maddison-Holgat 9 Brixham  DQ S          
  Jack Taylor 12 Paignton  DQ T          
 
 
GIRLS 07 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Aine Graham 7 Paignton   2:17.67   69  
2. Xanthe Rimmer 7 Paignton   2:27.39   56  
3. Florence Hadley 7 Paignton   2:38.52   45  
 
GIRLS 08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
  Isabella Ashford 8 Paignton  DQ T          
 
 
GIRLS 09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Isobel Brown 9 Paignton   1:35.04   212  
2. Alice Brown 9 Paignton   1:41.46   174  
  Madeleine Bradburn 9 Paignton  DNC     
  Jasmine Jeffery 9 Paignton  DQ SA          
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 GIRLS 10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Izzy Baker 10 Paignton   1:35.77   207  
2. Lydia Grover 10 Paignton   1:51.96   129  
  Lilly McPartlan-Morey 10 Brixham  DQ FI          
  Georgina Hallett 10 Brixham  DQ S          
 
GIRLS 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Megan Kendall 11 Paignton   1:31.76   235  
2. Amy Hext 11 Paignton   1:32.28   231  
3. Zoe Hughes 11 Paignton   1:44.85   158  
  Ella Britton 11 Paignton  DQ SL          
 
GIRLS 12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Saha Dayment 12 Paignton   1:30.38   246  
2. Amelia Tyler 12 Brixham   1:33.41   223  
3. Tilly Rowe 12 Brixham   1:39.75   183  
4. Nicole Dayment 12 Paignton   1:41.17   176  
  Amy Ratcliffe 12 Brixham  DNC     
  Georgina Scoot 12 Paignton  DQ T          
 
GIRLS 13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Caitlin Oakden 13 Paignton   1:30.20   248  
2. Georgie Gill 13 Paignton   1:30.27   247  
 
GIRLS 14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jesica Bickley 14 Paignton   1:15.00   432  
 
GIRLS Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Emma Bickley 17 Paignton   1:11.58   497  
2. Jesica Bickley 14 Paignton   1:15.00   432  
3. Jessica Sanders-Wyatt 16 Paignton   1:24.50   302  
4. Caitlin Oakden 13 Paignton   1:30.20   248  
5. Georgie Gill 13 Paignton   1:30.27   247  
6. Saha Dayment 12 Paignton   1:30.38   246  
7. Megan Kendall 11 Paignton   1:31.76   235  
8. Amy Hext 11 Paignton   1:32.28   231  
9. Amelia Tyler 12 Brixham   1:33.41   223  
10. Isobel Brown 9 Paignton   1:35.04   212  
11. Izzy Baker 10 Paignton   1:35.77   207  
12. Tilly Rowe 12 Brixham   1:39.75   183  
13. Nicole Dayment 12 Paignton   1:41.17   176  
14. Alice Brown 9 Paignton   1:41.46   174  
15. Zoe Hughes 11 Paignton   1:44.85   158  
16. Lydia Grover 10 Paignton   1:51.96   129  
17. Aine Graham 7 Paignton   2:17.67   69  
18. Xanthe Rimmer 7 Paignton   2:27.39   56  
19. Florence Hadley 7 Paignton   2:38.52   45  
  Madeleine Bradburn 9 Paignton  DNC     
  Amy Ratcliffe 12 Brixham  DNC     
  Lilly McPartlan-Morey 10 Brixham  DQ FI          
  Georgina Hallett 10 Brixham  DQ S          
  Jasmine Jeffery 9 Paignton  DQ SA          
  Ella Britton 11 Paignton  DQ SL          
  Isabella Ashford 8 Paignton  DQ T          
  Georgina Scoot 12 Paignton  DQ T          
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EVENT 4 Boys/Girls Open 50m Backstroke      
BOYS 08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Nathan Apps 8 Paignton     48.23   97  
2. Sam HEXT 8 Paignton     53.96   69  
  Billy Frost 8 Paignton  DQ T          
 
BOYS 09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Finnigan Hadley 9 Paignton     47.43   102  
2. Nathan Maddison-Holgat 9 Brixham     50.74   83  
3. Daniel Winter 9 Brixham     52.90   74  
4. Matthew Oakden 9 Paignton   1:04.77   40  
 
BOYS 10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Luca Hail;ey 10 Paignton     38.72   188  
2. Morgan Ashford 10 Paignton     44.04   128  
3. Angus Graham 10 Paignton     45.56   116  
 
BOYS 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Max Adderley 11 Paignton     43.09   137  
2. Louie Howarth 11 Paignton     46.02   112  
3. Callum Hodge 11 Brixham     47.80   100  
  Jack Tilley 11 Paignton  DNC     
  Harry Joiner 11 Paignton  DNC     
 
BOYS 12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Edward Brown 12 Paignton     36.48   225  
2. Jordan Hughes 12 Paignton     39.26   181  
3. Jack Taylor 12 Paignton     40.26   168  
4. Samuel Alden 12 Paignton     43.15   136  
 
BOYS 13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
  Jordan Pillar-Thorn 13 Brixham  DNC     
 
BOYS 14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Benjamin Sanders-Wyatt 14 Paignton     34.90   258  
2. Jake Adderley 14 Paignton     34.99   256  
3. Samuel Procter 14 Paignton     36.16   232  
 
BOYS 15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Adam Reed 15 Paignton     31.16   362  
 
BOYS Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Adam Reed 15 Paignton     31.16   362  
2. Benjamin Sanders-Wyatt 14 Paignton     34.90   258  
3. Jake Adderley 14 Paignton     34.99   256  
4. Samuel Procter 14 Paignton     36.16   232  
5. Edward Brown 12 Paignton     36.48   225  
6. Luca Hail;ey 10 Paignton     38.72   188  
7. Jordan Hughes 12 Paignton     39.26   181  
8. Jack Taylor 12 Paignton     40.26   168  
9. Max Adderley 11 Paignton     43.09   137  
10. Samuel Alden 12 Paignton     43.15   136  
11. Morgan Ashford 10 Paignton     44.04   128  
12. Angus Graham 10 Paignton     45.56   116  
13. Louie Howarth 11 Paignton     46.02   112  
14. Finnigan Hadley 9 Paignton     47.43   102  
15. Callum Hodge 11 Brixham     47.80   100  
16. Nathan Apps 8 Paignton     48.23   97  
17. Nathan Maddison-Holgat 9 Brixham     50.74   83  
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 18. Daniel Winter 9 Brixham     52.90   74  
19. Sam HEXT 8 Paignton     53.96   69  
20. Matthew Oakden 9 Paignton   1:04.77   40  
  Jordan Pillar-Thorn 13 Brixham  DNC     
  Jack Tilley 11 Paignton  DNC     
  Harry Joiner 11 Paignton  DNC     
  Billy Frost 8 Paignton  DQ T          
 
GIRLS 07 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Xanthe Rimmer 7 Paignton     58.62   83  
2. Aine Graham 7 Paignton   1:05.19   61  
3. Alana Hailey 7 Paignton   1:11.04   47  
  Florence Hadley 7 Paignton  DQ FI          
 
GIRLS 08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Isabella Ashford 8 Paignton     54.08   106  
  Lizzie Bumby 8 Paignton  DNC     
 
GIRLS 09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Isobel Brown 9 Paignton     42.10   226  
  Madeleine Bradburn 9 Paignton  DNC     
  Jasmine Jeffery 9 Paignton  DQ T          
  Alice Brown 9 Paignton  DQ T          
 
GIRLS 10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Izzy Baker 10 Paignton     44.77   188  
2. Georgina Hallett 10 Brixham     48.28   150  
3. Lilly McPartlan-Morey 10 Brixham     49.70   137  
4. Lydia Grover 10 Paignton     52.91   114  
 
GIRLS 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Megan Kendall 11 Paignton     41.00   245  
2. Amy Hext 11 Paignton     43.40   206  
3. Zoe Hughes 11 Paignton     47.04   162  
4. Ella Britton 11 Paignton     54.85   102  
 
GIRLS 12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Amelia Tyler 12 Brixham     42.32   223  
2. Saha Dayment 12 Paignton     43.82   201  
3. Nicole Dayment 12 Paignton     45.86   175  
  Amy Ratcliffe 12 Brixham  DNC     
  Tilly Rowe 12 Brixham  DQ T          
  Georgina Scoot 12 Paignton  DQ T          
 
GIRLS 13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Georgie Gill 13 Paignton     38.72   291  
2. Mia Smith 13 Brixham     40.59   252  
3. Caitlin Oakden 13 Paignton     41.38   238  
4. Fran Savage 13 Brixham     44.00   198  
 
GIRLS 14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jesica Bickley 14 Paignton     34.50   411  
 
GIRLS Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Emma Bickley 17 Paignton     32.50   492  
2. Jesica Bickley 14 Paignton     34.50   411  
3. Jessica Sanders-Wyatt 16 Paignton     35.02   393  
4. Georgie Gill 13 Paignton     38.72   291  
5. Mia Smith 13 Brixham     40.59   252  
6. Megan Kendall 11 Paignton     41.00   245  
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 7. Caitlin Oakden 13 Paignton     41.38   238  
8. Isobel Brown 9 Paignton     42.10   226  
9. Amelia Tyler 12 Brixham     42.32   223  
10. Amy Hext 11 Paignton     43.40   206  
11. Saha Dayment 12 Paignton     43.82   201  
12. Fran Savage 13 Brixham     44.00   198  
13. Izzy Baker 10 Paignton     44.77   188  
14. Nicole Dayment 12 Paignton     45.86   175  
15. Zoe Hughes 11 Paignton     47.04   162  
16. Georgina Hallett 10 Brixham     48.28   150  
17. Lilly McPartlan-Morey 10 Brixham     49.70   137  
18. Lydia Grover 10 Paignton     52.91   114  
19. Isabella Ashford 8 Paignton     54.08   106  
20. Ella Britton 11 Paignton     54.85   102  
21. Xanthe Rimmer 7 Paignton     58.62   83  
22. Aine Graham 7 Paignton   1:05.19   61  
23. Alana Hailey 7 Paignton   1:11.04   47  
  Lizzie Bumby 8 Paignton  DNC     
  Madeleine Bradburn 9 Paignton  DNC     
  Amy Ratcliffe 12 Brixham  DNC     
  Florence Hadley 7 Paignton  DQ FI          
  Jasmine Jeffery 9 Paignton  DQ T          
  Alice Brown 9 Paignton  DQ T          
  Tilly Rowe 12 Brixham  DQ T          
  Georgina Scoot 12 Paignton  DQ T          

 
 
EVENT 5 Boys/Girls Open 50m Butterfly       
BOYS 08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Billy Frost 8 Paignton   1:37.26   11  
  Sam HEXT 8 Paignton  DNC     
  Nathan Apps 8 Paignton  DQ T          
 
BOYS 09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Finnigan Hadley 9 Paignton     53.46   67  
2. Nathan Maddison-Holgat 9 Brixham     59.90   48  
3. Thomas Hart 9 Brixham   1:03.48   40  
 
BOYS 10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Luca Hail;ey 10 Paignton     39.34   170  
2. Morgan Ashford 10 Paignton     48.23   92  
3. Angus Graham 10 Paignton   1:00.66   46  
 
BOYS 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Louie Howarth 11 Paignton     46.60   102  
2. Max Adderley 11 Paignton     48.87   88  
3. Callum Hodge 11 Brixham     49.85   83  
  Harry Joiner 11 Paignton  DNC     
 
BOYS 12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jordan Hughes 12 Paignton     34.56   250  
2. Edward Brown 12 Paignton     36.15   219  
3. Samuel Alden 12 Paignton     37.09   203  
4. Jack Taylor 12 Paignton     37.66   193  
 
 
 
BOYS 13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Bradley Hayward 13 Brixham     45.89   107  
  Jordan Pillar-Thorn 13 Brixham  DNC     
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 BOYS 14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jake Adderley 14 Paignton     31.16   342  
2. Benjamin Sanders-Wyatt 14 Paignton     34.49   252  
3. Samuel Procter 14 Paignton     38.21   185  
 
BOYS 15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Adam Reed 15 Paignton     28.11   466  
 
BOYS Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Adam Reed 15 Paignton     28.11   466  
2. Jake Adderley 14 Paignton     31.16   342  
3. Benjamin Sanders-Wyatt 14 Paignton     34.49   252  
4. Jordan Hughes 12 Paignton     34.56   250  
5. Edward Brown 12 Paignton     36.15   219  
6. Samuel Alden 12 Paignton     37.09   203  
7. Jack Taylor 12 Paignton     37.66   193  
8. Samuel Procter 14 Paignton     38.21   185  
9. Luca Hail;ey 10 Paignton     39.34   170  
10. Bradley Hayward 13 Brixham     45.89   107  
11. Louie Howarth 11 Paignton     46.60   102  
12. Morgan Ashford 10 Paignton     48.23   92  
13. Max Adderley 11 Paignton     48.87   88  
14. Callum Hodge 11 Brixham     49.85   83  
15. Finnigan Hadley 9 Paignton     53.46   67  
16. Nathan Maddison-Holgat 9 Brixham     59.90   48  
17. Angus Graham 10 Paignton   1:00.66   46  
18. Thomas Hart 9 Brixham   1:03.48   40  
19. Billy Frost 8 Paignton   1:37.26   11  
  Sam HEXT 8 Paignton  DNC     
  Jordan Pillar-Thorn 13 Brixham  DNC     
  Harry Joiner 11 Paignton  DNC     
  Nathan Apps 8 Paignton  DQ T          
 
 
GIRLS 07 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Xanthe Rimmer 7 Paignton   1:23.35   25  
  Florence Hadley 7 Paignton  DNC     
  Aine Graham 7 Paignton  DQ SL          
 
GIRLS 08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Isabella Ashford 8 Paignton   1:06.98   48  
 
GIRLS 09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Isobel Brown 9 Paignton     45.71   151  
2. Alice Brown 9 Paignton     51.58   105  
  Madeleine Bradburn 9 Paignton  DNC     
  Jasmine Jeffery 9 Paignton  DQ SA          
 
GIRLS 10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Izzy Baker 10 Paignton     48.10   130  
2. Lydia Grover 10 Paignton     52.88   98  
3. Georgina Hallett 10 Brixham     55.01   87  
  Lilly McPartlan-Morey 10 Brixham  DQ T          
 
 
 
GIRLS 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Amy Hext 11 Paignton     48.93   123  
2. Zoe Hughes 11 Paignton     52.92   97  
3. Ella Britton 11 Paignton   1:03.19   57  
  Megan Kendall 11 Paignton  DQ SL          
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GIRLS 12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Amelia Tyler 12 Brixham     41.40   204  
2. Georgina Scoot 12 Paignton     43.77   172  
3. Saha Dayment 12 Paignton     45.70   151  
4. Nicole Dayment 12 Paignton     52.43   100  
5. Tilly Rowe 12 Brixham     53.38   95  
  Amy Ratcliffe 12 Brixham  DNC     
 
GIRLS 13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Mia Smith 13 Brixham     36.36   301  
2. Fran Savage 13 Brixham     41.74   199  
3. Georgie Gill 13 Paignton     41.93   196  
4. Caitlin Oakden 13 Paignton     48.25   129  
 
GIRLS 14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Jesica Bickley 14 Paignton     32.98   403  
 
GIRLS Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt Pl./Ht. 
1. Emma Bickley 17 Paignton     31.90   446  
2. Jesica Bickley 14 Paignton     32.98   403  
3. Mia Smith 13 Brixham     36.36   301  
4. Jessica Sanders-Wyatt 16 Paignton     36.64   294  
5. Amelia Tyler 12 Brixham     41.40   204  
6. Fran Savage 13 Brixham     41.74   199  
7. Georgie Gill 13 Paignton     41.93   196  
8. Georgina Scoot 12 Paignton     43.77   172  
9. Saha Dayment 12 Paignton     45.70   151  
10. Isobel Brown 9 Paignton     45.71   151  
11. Izzy Baker 10 Paignton     48.10   130  
12. Caitlin Oakden 13 Paignton     48.25   129  
13. Amy Hext 11 Paignton     48.93   123  
14. Alice Brown 9 Paignton     51.58   105  
15. Nicole Dayment 12 Paignton     52.43   100  
16. Lydia Grover 10 Paignton     52.88   98  
17. Zoe Hughes 11 Paignton     52.92   97  
18. Tilly Rowe 12 Brixham     53.38   95  
19. Georgina Hallett 10 Brixham     55.01   87  
20. Ella Britton 11 Paignton   1:03.19   57  
21. Isabella Ashford 8 Paignton   1:06.98   48  
22. Xanthe Rimmer 7 Paignton   1:23.35   25  
  Florence Hadley 7 Paignton  DNC     
  Madeleine Bradburn 9 Paignton  DNC     
  Amy Ratcliffe 12 Brixham  DNC     
  Jasmine Jeffery 9 Paignton  DQ SA          
  Aine Graham 7 Paignton  DQ SL          
  Megan Kendall 11 Paignton  DQ SL          
  Lilly McPartlan-Morey 10 Brixham  DQ T          


